
Am Otterstein 14 | 66482 Zweibrücken 
Tel 06332 – 450 500 | Fax 06332 – 487 988 

Email: gs-sechsmorgen@schule-zw.de 
Web: gs-sechsmorgen.de 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Beweglichen Ferientage 
2024/25 

 
 

27.02.2025 
28.02.2025 
03.03.2025 
04.03.2025 
02.05.2025 
30.05.2025 
20.06.2025  (Ausgleichstag) 
 


